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FIS Para Alpine Races Kaunertal (AUT)
Slalom (Men)

Offizielles Resultat

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Bombardier Alison (AUS)
CHIEF OF RACE Jegler  Ralf (LIE)
REFEREE Cera Kristine (LAT)

WEATHER Lauf 1 Lauf 2

CONDITIONS  bewölkt
SNOW neu schnee
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.0 °C

bewölkt
neu schnee

-1.0 °C

Lauf 1 Lauf 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Jegler Ralf (LIE)
- A - Henes Lilou
- B - Frick Coletta
- C - Kessler Anne

Vokaty Jan (AUS)
- A - Henes Lilou
- B - Frick Coletta
- C - Kessler Anne

START 2865 m 2865 m
FINISH 2750 m 2750 m
DROP 115 m 115 m
HOMOLOGATION 13834/11/20 13834/11/20
GATES 42 42
DIRECTIONS 41 41
STARTING TIME  9h30 10h15

LIST n°426     APPLIED PENALTY 107.67               CALCULATED PENALTY 107.67 F = 730
Number of competitors 33, Number of NSA 15
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Rank Nr.
Code

Code Guide

Name und Vorname
Guide

Jahrgang Nation Lauf 1 Hdcp Lauf 2 Hdcp Time Hdcp Gap Hdcp Points

  Herr / Vision Impaired  

1 15
201405

201426
SEEGER Maximilien
Mastdagh Jeramy

1991 BEL 37.77 38.35 1:16.12 50.01

2 19
201515

201431
COZENS Sam
Hall Adam

2006 GBR 37.38 39.07 1:16.45 0.33 53.39

3 17
201731

201767
BLASCO Iker
Gracia Fernandez Ivan

1997 ESP 40.00 41.71 1:21.71 5.59 107.29

  Herr / Standing  

1 20
201842 MILTON Michael

1973 AUS 35.29 42.87 1:18.16 70.91

2 22
201181 BYAMBADORJ Tserenpuntsag

2001 MGL 46.30 47.19 1:33.49 15.33 228.00

3 21
200908 BILCAR Luka

1990 SRB 45.77 48.48 1:34.25 16.09 235.78

4 23
201475 SEGU CONDAL Joaquim

1999 ESP 54.00 53.46 1:47.46 29.30 371.15

  Herr / Sitting  

1 24
201375 HANLON Josh

1997 AUS 34.82 36.42 1:11.24 0.00

2 26
201352 GENSERT Leon

2004 GER 36.92 39.23 1:16.15 4.91 50.31

3 28
201527 PREGARDIEN Jeremie

1988 BEL 41.02 38.25 1:19.27 8.03 82.28

4 29
201636 MARCOS ARTEAGA Javier

1996 ESP 40.66 42.15 1:22.81 11.57 118.56
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FIS Para Alpine Races Kaunertal (AUT)

Slalom (Men)

Offizielles Resultat
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Rank Nr.
Code

Code Guide

Name und Vorname
Guide

Jahrgang Nation Lauf 1 Hdcp Lauf 2 Hdcp Time Hdcp Gap Hdcp Points

5 31
201609 RIGBY Sebastian

1998 AUT 40.71 42.70 1:23.41 12.17 124.71

6 33
201874 OBERLECHNER Kurt

1998 AUT 42.28 42.47 1:24.75 13.51 138.44

7 25
200734 DRAHOS Petr

1986 CZE 39.53 48.09 1:27.62 16.38 167.85

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Lauf 2 (5)

16
201537

201538
LAENGSANAM MAN William

Man Tim
2008 DEN

18
201689

201654
WARBURTON Fred
Hannan James

1994 GBR

27
200832 WALLNER Simon

1987 AUT

30
201695 DELANNOY Gautier

1991 FRA

32
201662 OLINS Martins

1984 LAT

 (DNS Did Not Start, DNF Did Not Finish, DSQ Disqualified, NPS Not Permitted to Start)
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FIS Para Alpine Races Kaunertal (AUT)
Slalom (Men)

Berechnen des Zuschlages
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Rank Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Nation List points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 24 201375 HANLON Josh 1997 AUS 59.91 59.91 0.00

2 15 201405 SEEGER Maximilien 1991 BEL 206.43 165.00 50.01

3 26 201352 GENSERT Leon 2004 GER 148.63 148.63 50.31

4 19 201515 COZENS Sam 2006 GBR -,-- - -

5 20 201842 MILTON Michael 1973 AUS 211.56 165.00 70.91

6 28 201527 PREGARDIEN Jeremie 1988 BEL 198.05 165.00 82.28

7 17 201731 BLASCO Iker 1997 ESP 999.99 - -

8 29 201636 MARCOS ARTEAGA Javier 1996 ESP 238.11 - -

9 31 201609 RIGBY Sebastian 1998 AUT 355.65 - -

10 33 201874 OBERLECHNER Kurt 1998 AUT -,-- - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 24 201375 HANLON Josh 1997 AUS 59.91

11 25 200734 DRAHOS Petr 1986 CZE 90.00

3 26 201352 GENSERT Leon 2004 GER 148.63

DNF 27 200832 WALLNER Simon 1987 AUT 163.12

6 28 201527 PREGARDIEN Jeremie 1988 BEL 198.05

 (DNF Did Not Finish, DSQ Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 626.66

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 703.54

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 253.51

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1076.69 / 10 107.67

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 107.67

  

Technischer Delegierter


